DATASHEET
Product updated on October 22, 2018
Cat 6 Screened LSZH Patch Cords
Category 6 screened patch cord range exceed the transmission line performance requirements of IEC and TIA for
CLASS E/Category 6 systems. The products are designed for mechanical and electrical reliability using quality
materials and processes to deliver a patch cord solution which delivers a consistent high level of systems
performance whilst incorporating design features that allow a “one style fits all” cord application. The low profile
molded boot and snag free latching allows the cords to be deployed within even the most densely populated

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR PART NUMBER LENGTH OPTRONICS PN* COLOUR PART NUMBER LENGTH OPTRONICS PN*
Blue UPC4216433001 1 641-301 Green UPC4216453001 1 641-501
Blue UPC4216433002 2 641-302 Green UPC4216453002 2 641-502
Blue UPC4216433003 3 641-303 Green UPC4216453003 3 641-503
Blue UPC4216433005 5 641-305 Green UPC4216453005 5 641-505
Blue UPC4216433007 7 641-307 Green UPC4216453007 7 641-507
Blue UPC4216433010 10 641-310 Green UPC4216453010 10 641-510
Blue UPC4216433015 15 641-315 Green UPC4216453015 15 641-515
Blue UPC4216433020 20 641-320 Green UPC4216453020 20 641-520
Note: Other colour is available to order with MOQ requirement, normally MOQ of Patch cord cable should not be less
than 4 km.
          Optronics product is going to be phase-out.